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Date Day Time Home Team Visitors Field
September

09/26/2017 Tue 5:15 P.M. Ark City FC United PK-1
09/26/2017 Tue 5:15 P.M. Breakers Union PK-2
09/26/2017 Tue 6:00 P.M. Crew Spirit PK-1
09/26/2017 Tue 6:00 P.M. Dash Revolution PK-2
09/28/2017 Thu 5:15 P.M. Fire Rapids PK-1
09/28/2017 Thu 5:15 P.M. Flash Impact PK-2
09/28/2017 Thu 6:00 P.M. Spirit Dash PK-1
09/28/2017 Thu 6:00 P.M. Union Crew PK-2
09/30/2017  Sat 9:00 A.M. Rapids Flash PK-1
09/30/2017 Sat 9:00 A.M. Revolution Fire PK-2
09/30/2017 Sat 9:45 A.M. Impact Ark City FC PK-1
09/30/2017 Sat 9:45 A.M. United Breakers PK-2
October

10/03/2017 Tue 5:15 P.M. Impact Rapids PK-1
10/03/2017 Tue 5:15 P.M. Crew United PK-2
10/03/2017 Tue 6:00 P.M. Dash Union PK-1
10/03/2017 Tue 6:00 P.M. Fire Spirit PK-2
10/05/2017 Thu 5:15 P.M. Flash Revolution PK-1
10/05/2017 Thu 5:15 P.M. Ark City FC Breakers PK-2
10/05/2017 Thu 6:00 P.M. Union Fire PK-1
10/05/2017 Thu 6:00 P.M. United Dash PK-2
10/07/2017 Sat 9:00 A.M. Spirit Flash PK-1
10/07/2017 Sat 9:00 A.M. Revolution Impact PK-2
10/07/2017 Sat 9:45 A.M. Rapids Ark City FC PK-1
10/07/2017 Sat 9:45 A.M. Breakers Crew PK-2
10/10/2017 Tue 5:15 P.M. Dash Breakers PK-1
10/10/2017 Tue 5:15 P.M. Ark City FC Crew PK-2
10/10/2017 Tue 6:00 P.M. Fire United PK-1
10/10/2017 Tue 6:00 P.M. Flash Union PK-2
10/12/2017 Thu 5:15 P.M. Impact Spirit PK-1
10/12/2017 Thu 5:15 P.M. Rapids Revolution PK-2
10/12/2017 Thu 6:00 P.M. Breakers Fire PK-1
10/12/2017 Thu 6:00 P.M. United Flash PK-2
10/14/2017 Sat 9:00 A.M. Spirit Rapids PK-1
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October

10/14/2017 Sat 9:00 A.M. Union Impact PK-2
10/14/2017 Sat 9:45 A.M. Revolution Ark City FC PK-1
10/14/2017 Sat 9:45 A.M. Crew Dash PK-2
10/17/2017 Tue 5:15 P.M. Rapids Union PK-1
10/17/2017 Tue 5:15 P.M. Fire Crew PK-2
10/17/2017 Tue 6:00 P.M. Flash Breakers PK-1
10/17/2017 Tue 6:00 P.M. Impact United PK-2
10/19/2017 Thu 5:15 P.M. Ark City FC Dash PK-1
10/19/2017 Thu 5:15 P.M. Revolution Spirit PK-2
10/19/2017 Thu 6:00 P.M. United Rapids PK-1
10/19/2017 Thu 6:00 P.M. Breakers Impact PK-2
10/21/2017 Sat 9:00 A.M. Union Revolution PK-1
10/21/2017 Sat 9:00 A.M. Spirit Ark City FC PK-2
10/21/2017 Sat 9:45 AM. Crew Flash PK-1
10/21/2017 Sat 9:45 A.M. Dash Fire PK-2
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